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Wettkampf-Nr. 20

150m Lagen Manner - Vorlauf
Men's 150m Individual Medley - Heats

La
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uf 1

Ales Secnik

Magomed Khalukhoev
Christoffer Lindhe
Juan Ignacio Reyes
Miguel Luque Avila
Michael Schoenmaker
Grant Patterson
Mikael Fredriksson
Iyad Shalabi

uf 2

Ahmed Kelly

Krzysztof Stefanowski
Cristopher Gregorio Tronco
Nelson Jose Lopes

Xavier Torres Ramis

Jan Povysil

José Arnulfo Castorena
Wan Harun Wan Ahmad
Uwe Barth

1991 (SM2)
1991 (SM3)
1989 (SM3)
1981 (SM3)
1976 (SM4)
1983 (SM4)
1989 (SM3)
1990 (SM3)
1987 (SM2)

1991 (SM4)
1993 (SM4)
1985 (SM3)
1978 (SM4)
1974 (SM4)
1982 (SM4)
1978 (SM3)
1966 (SM4)
1980 (SM4)

SLO
RUS
SWE
MEX
ESP
NED
AUS
SWE
ISR

AUS
POL
MEX
POR
ESP

CZE

MEX
MAS
GER

NPC Slovenia

Team of Russia
NPC Sweden
Mexico

FEDDF Spain
Netherlands
Swimming Australia
NPC Sweden

Israel

Swimming Australia
START Wroclaw
Mexico

Portugal

FEDDF Spain

NPC Czech Republic
Mexico

Malaysia

BFV Ascota Chemnitz

04:26,25
03:39,72
03:15,24
02:44,30
02:59,80
03:21,25
03:53,47
05:06,70

04:10,00
03:37,60
03:13,90
02:40,41
02:55,00
03:19,32
03:47,77
04:31,20
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